## LIS0003451

(Dc	equestor's Name)	
(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	questor s Namer	
(Ad	Idress)	<u> </u>
(~0	uress)	
	ldress)	<u> </u>
(///	uicss)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	→ 出) 
	Wordterzip// none	
		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
<b>v</b> = 1		-,
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to		
	Office Use Onl	v



. .. · ·

IS HAY TO THE ZOO

APPROVED AND FILED 2019 MAY 10 AH 9: 13 SECRETARY COSTATE MALLAND SERVICE STATE

T GLASS

## FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

2019 MAY 10 AM 9:

\_\_\_\_\_

DATE: 5/10/19

. .

NAME: FORTUNE PARTNERS GROUP LLC

١

TYPE OF FILING: CHANGE OF AGENT

COST: 25.00

**RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE** 

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODCE

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: \_\_\_\_\_ Fortune Partners Group LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Denise Annunciata

Name of Person

Velawcity Holdings, Inc.

Firm/Company

60 Eaton Road

Address

Framingham, MA 01701

City/State and Zip Code

denise@velawcityinc.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Denise Annunciata	508 310-1001	
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:	
Registration Section	Registration Section	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327	
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314	
Tallahassee, Florida 32301		
Enclosed is a check for the following a	mount:	
\$25 Filing Fee	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	

FILED FILED

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. N	ame of the limited liability company:	une Partners	Group	
2. (a)	1001 Brickell Bay Drive, Ste. 2402		(b)	
(-)	Principal office address of limited liability con (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS	· •	(0)	Mailing address of limited liability company; (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BON)
	Miami, FL 33131			
	06/15/2015		 L15	000103451
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	· 4.		Document number
5. (a)	Interamerican Corporate Services LL	_C		
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the	records of the Flor	ida Dept. o	of State:
	2525 Ponce De Leon Bivd, Ste. 1225	5		
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA	STREET ADDRE	<u>(SS)</u>	<b>2019</b>
	Coral Gables	, fl331	34	APPR FIL 2019 HAY 10 EECTETARY
(b)	NRAI Services, LLC			
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW 1</u>	Registered Office	address:	9: 0
	1200 South Pine Island Road			$\overline{\omega}$
	NEW Registered Office Address:			
	Plantation	, FL 333	24	
the cha agent v was/we the arti Signa I here provisi the obli	will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida I ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the m icles of organization or the operating agreeme ture of a number or authorized representative of a numb by accept the appointment as registered agent ons of all statutes relative to the proper and c ignitions of my position as registered agent as ally reflect a change in the registered office ad the writing of this change.	ddress of the re imited liability tembers of the limite to the limite	gistered o company imited lia d liability	office and the business office of the registered is, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) ibility company or as otherwise provided in company. <u>PIETER</u> <u>WEYTS</u> Printed or typed name of signce

Signature of Registered Agent

.

.

.

.

Ð

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00